Then, it was followed by an analysis of the results of the Cost Estimate Plan (RAB) 
calculation and the construction project schedule. From this research, it was found 
that the total budget for the construction of the Integrated Technology Laboratory 
Building at the Padang State Polytechnic (PNP) was IDR 44,687,612,000 (Forty-
Four Billion Six Hundred Eighty-Seven Million Six Hundred Twelve Thousand 
Rupiah). The construction schedule is based on the S-curve, which is 8 months or 
32 weeks. 

Keywords: Cost Budget Plan (RAB) calculation, Unit Price of Work (HSP), Unit